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Relacdo de Candidatos Aprovados para as Chamadas

MATEMATICA/PADRE PARAISO-REDE PUBLICA - 30 VAGAS

Inscri

Nome

Identificacdo

Colocacéo

09052
04057
05761
06964
04433
10067
05559
04630
10076
05280
04541
04228
05405
09723
10005
04053
09387
10321

JOSE NEPOMUCENO

RODRIGO WILSON DOS SANTOS
SANDRA VIEI RA RESENDE PEREIRA
JOSE GERALDO ALVES PEREIRA
CERLENE ALVES SILVA AMARAL

MARIA DAS GRACAS BARBOSA JARDIM
PAULO PEREIRA SILVA

OROSINO DOS SANTOS AMARAL JUNIOR
ADAUTO BARBOZA JARDIM

RENATA GONGALVES DA SILVA SANTOS
LEILA LUIZ SANTOS

MILENA ALVES PEREIRA

LILIA LUIZ SANTOS

ANILCE LOPES NEVES

CARLOS ROBERTO NUNES PEREIRA
OZENI CARDOSO RAMALHO

CELIA CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA

ANDREA MARTINS PEREIRA

M-7.593.011/MG
MG 11024092/MG
MG-4231943/MG
19723596/SP
MG6800317/MG
13785825/MG
14463459/MG
M4687262/MG
10705735/MG
MG12.123.362/MG
MG-13788829/MG
MG-10035492/MG
MG16380562/MG
MG 12992317/MG
M3526313/MG
M8402173/MG
M-8.293.268/MG
11374375/MG

PROF. DR. DONALDO ROSA PIRES JUNIOR
Vice-Reitor - Reitor em Exercicio / UFVIM
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